Table 1. List of identified and quantified FOXM1 peptides

Sequence
TPIKETLPISSTPSK
SPAQOESNOAEASK
SPAQOESNOAEASK
RSPAQOESNOAEASK
RSPAQOESNOAEASK
RSPAQOESNOAEASK
YLTLDQVFK

RPNPELR
EESSHSWEDSSQSPTPRPK

MSSDGLGSR
SPAQQESNQAEASK
TELPLGAR
SYSGLRSPTR

LPLPVONAPSETSEEEPKRSPAQOESNOAEASK
LPLPVONAPSETSEEEPKRSPAQOESNOAEASK

LPLPVQNAPSETSEEEPK
EESSHSWEDSSQSPTPRPK

LPLPVONAPSETSEEEPKRSPAQOESNOAEASK

LPLPVQNAPSETSEEEPK
HIAKPGWK

TPESWR
LPLPVQNAPSETSEEEPKR
SYSGLRSPTR
RTEVTLETLGPKPAAR
VESPPLEEWPSPAPSFK
VESPPLEEWPSPAPSFK
EESSHSWEDSSQSPTPRPK
RLPLPVQNAPSETSEEEPK
HNLSLHDMFVR
HNLSLHDMFVR
VLLAEEGIAPLSSAGPGK
RTEVTLETLGPKPAAI
TPESWRLTPPAK
LPLPVQNAPSETSEEEPKR

TEVTLETLGPKPAAR
VLLAEEGIAPLSSAGPGK
VSFWTIHPSANR
RTEVTLETLGPKPAAR
TPIKETLPISSTPSK
RLPLPVQNAPSETSEEEPKR
TPIKETLPISSTPSK
HNLSLHDM

CVSEMI
SPAQ
CVSE!
DVNLPRPPGALCEQKR
EVAESNSCKFPAGIK
FILISCGGAPTQPPGLRPQTQTSYDAK
DVNLPRPPGALCEQKR
SPAQQESNQAEASKEVAESNSCK
QHLLPPCVDEPELLFSEGPSTSR
RSPAQQESNQAEASKEVAESNSCK

LVIQHR
IQESNQAEASKEVAESNSCKFPAGIK
MLVIQHR

Phosphosites
3609 or S610 orT61
835

S506 and S508

S522
sas
S25 or T27 or S28

S498 or S499
sas

S522

s481

Te27

Ratio
023
024
025
030
031
033
034
036
043
048
053
053
054
056
056
057
061
061
061
069
070
073
074
075
077
077
0.80
0.80
082
0.90
0.90
092
093
097
098
1.03
1.03
1.04
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.10
1.10
112
1.25
1.38
1.39
144
1.53
1.59
178
1.84
1.88
1.96
201
203
205
2.06
219
240
256
2565
2565
375
391
4.48
4.60
538
5.66
596
713
753
9.04
9.20
970
1397
1492
16.65

Modifications
1Phospho_ST 1Dimethyl_N 2DiMeth_K
1Phospho ST 1DiMeth D2 N 1DiMeth D2 K
1Phospho ST 1 ethvl N 1DiMeth K
1Phospho ST 1DiMeth D2 N 1DiMeth D2 K
1Phospho ST 1 ethvl N 1DiMeth K
1Phosoho ST 1Dimethvl N 1DiMeth K
1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1Dimethyl N

2Phospho ST 1Dimethvl N 1DiMeth K
1DiMeth_D2_N 2DiMeth_D2_K
1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1DiMeth_D2_ N

1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1Dimethyl_N 1DiMeth_K
1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1Dimethyl N

1Dimethyl_N 1DiMeth_K

1Dimethyl N

1Phospho ST 1 ethvl N

1Phosoho ST 1Dimethvl N 2DiMeth K
1Phosoho ST 1Dimethvl N 2DiMeth K
1Dimethyl_N 1DiMeth_K

1Phospho ST 1 ethvl N 1DiMeth K
1Phosoho ST 1Dimethvl N 2DiMeth K
1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1Dimethyl_N 2DiMeth_K
1DiMeth_D2 N

1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1Phospho ST 1Dimethvl N
1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1Dimethyl_N 1DiMeth_K

1Phosoho ST 1Dimethvl N 1DiMeth K
1Dimethyl_N 1DiMeth_K
1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
Met(ox) 1DiMeth_D2_ N

Met(ox) 1Dimethyl N

1Dimethyl_N 1DiMeth_K
1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1Phospho ST 1DiMeth D2 N 1DiMeth D2 K
1Dimethyl_N 1DiMeth_K
1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1Dimethyl_N 1DiMeth_K

1Dimethyl_N 1DiMeth_K

1Dimethyl_N 1DiMeth_K
1DiMeth_D2 N

1Dimethyl_N 1DiMeth_K

1Dimethyl_N 2DiMeth_K
1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1Dimethyl_N 2DiMeth_K
1DiMeth_D2_ N

Met(ox) 1DiMeth_D2_ N

1Dimethyl_N 2DiMeth_K
1DiMeth_D2_N 2DiMeth_D2_K
1DiMeth_D2_N 2DiMeth_D2_K
1DiMeth_D2_ N

1DiMeth_D2_ N

Met(ox) 1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
Met(ox) 1DiMeth_D2_ N

Met(ox) 1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1Dimethyl_N 1DiMeth_K
1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
Met(ox) 1DiMeth_D2_ N
1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1DiMeth_D2_ N

Met(ox) 1DiMeth_D2_ N
1DiMeth_D2_N 3DiMeth_D2_K
1DiMeth_D2_ N

1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1DiMeth_D2_N 2DiMeth_D2_K
1DiMeth_D2_N 1DiMeth_D2_K
1Dimethyl_N 1DiMeth_K

1Dimethyl_N 2DiMeth_K
1DiMeth_D2_ N

1DiMeth_D2_N 2DiMeth_D2_K

PTM score
4484
7.45
a1.19
92.11
59.35
2059

86.27
a7.14
4121

38.65
a1.08
67.20
111.87

83.81
71.15

77.31

82.62

128.58
28.22
69.17

134.56

19.71

PTM info
20.59 TpPIKETLPISSTPSK b1/y15 ,21.64 TPIKETpLPISSTPSK b6/y10 ,44.84 TPIKETLPISpSTPSK b10/y6 44.84 TPIKETLPISSpTPSK b11/y5 44.84 TPIKETLPISSTpPSK b12/y4 ,35.34 TPIKETLPISSTPSpK b14/y2 ,
7.45 SOPAOOESNQAEASK b1/v14 .0.00 SPAGOESONQAEASK b7/8 .0.00 SPAQOESNOAEASDK h13iv2
31.19 SoPAQOESNOAEASK b1/v14 .6.79 SPAQOESONQAEASK h7/v8 .0.00 SPAOQESNQAEASOK b13v2
92.11 RSOPAQOESNOAEASK h2/v14 36.85 RSPAQOESONOAEASK ba/va .0.00 RSPAQOESNOAEASOK h14/v2
59.35 RSOPAQQESNOAEASK h2/v14 39.82 RSPAQOESONOAEASK ba/va .4.38 RSPAGOESNOAEASOK b14/v2
20.59 RSOPAQQESNOAEASK h2/v14 .4.47 RSPAQOESONQAEASK b8 .4.57 RSPAOOESNOAEASOK b142

26.91 EESnSoHSWEDSSQSPTPRPK h3/v17 b4/v16 .20.10 EESoSHSoOWEDSSQSPTPRPK bav17 beiv14 20.10 EESSoHSoWEDSSQSPTPRPK ba/v16 bv14 20.10 EESoSHSWEDS0SQSPTPRPK ba/vi7 b10/A10 .20.10 EESSoHSWEDSoSOSPTPRPK ba/v16 h10/v10 20.10 EESSHSOWEDS0SQSPTPRPK b6/v14 b10A10 .20,

13.43 SOYSGLRSPTR b1//10 .49.68 SYSoGLRSPTR b3/v8 .86.27 SYSGLRSOPTR b7/v4 .61.05 SYSGLRSPToR bov2
23.06 LPLPVONAPSOETSEEEPKRSPAQOESNOAEASK h10A24 .29.75 LPLPVONAPSEToSEEEPKRSPAQOESNOAEASK b12/v22 29.75 LPLPVONAPSETSnEEEPKRSPAQOESNOAEASK b13A21 37.14 LPLPVONAPSETSEEEPKRSoPAQOESNOAEASK b20A14 22.59 LPLPVONAPSETSEEEPKRSPAQQESONOAEASK b26A
41.21 LPLPVONAPSOETSEEEPKRSPAQOESNOAEASK h10A24 .41.21 LPLPVONAPSEToSEEEPKRSPAQOESNOAEASK b12/v22 .41.21 LPLPVONAPSETSnEEEPKRSPAQOESNOAEASK b13A21 .33.77 LPLPVONAPSETSEEEPKRSoPAQOESNOAEASK b20A14 .26.96 LPLPVONAPSETSEEEPKRSPAQQESONOAEASK b26A

38.65 EESnSHSWEDSSQSPTPRPK h3iv17 .38.65 EESSoHSWEDSSQSPTPRPK ba/v16 31.00 EESSHSOWEDSSQSPTPRPK b6/v14 31.00 EESSHSWEDS0SQSPTPRPK b10/v10 31.00 EESSHSWEDSS0OSPTPRPK b11/v9 :31.00 EESSHSWEDSSOSoPTPRPK b13/v7 23.556 EESSHSWEDSSOSPTOPRPK b15/v5

19.67 LPLPVONAPSOETSEEEPKRSPAQQESNOAEASK b10/v24 .25.48 LPLPVONAPSEToSEEEPKRSPAQQESNOAEASK b12/v22 25.48 LPLPVONAPSETSnEEEPKRSPAQQESNOAEASK b13/21 31.98 LPLPVONAPSETSEEEPKRSnPAQOESNOAEASK b20/v14 .19.67 LPLPVONAPSETSEEEPKRSPAQOESONQAEASK b26A
14.38 SOYSGLRSPTR b1//10 54.78 SYSoGLRSPTR b3/v8 .67.20 SYSGLRSOPTR b7/v4 .41.85 SYSGLRSPToR bo2

111.87 VESoPPLEEWPSPAPSFK b3/v15 .18.74 VESPPLEEWPSOPAPSFK b11/7 .4.81 VESPPLEEWPSPAPSOFK b15n3

83.81 HNLSLHDMoxFVR bsly4 ,
71.15 HNLSLHDMoxFVR b8ly4 ,

33.80 TOPESWRLTPPAK b1//12 67.31 TPESoWRLTPPAK ba/vg .77.31 TPESWRLTOPPAK bBAVS

82.62 VPLPLAASLMOXSSELAR b10/y7 ,

128.58 SLTEGLVLDTMoXNDSLSK b1147 ,
28.22 VPLPLAASLMOXSSELAR b10/y7 ,
69.17 QEMoxEEKENCHLEQR b3/y12,

134.56 CVSEMoxLVIQHR b5/y7 ,

119.71 CVSEMoXLVIQHR bS1y7 ,



